TENNESSEE STATE SENIOR OLYMPICS WINNERS REPORT
01-Jul-14

Pickleball Singles

FEMALE

50-54

299
346
1782
782

55-59
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1601

60-64
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1650
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330
1292

70-74
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1474

75-79

877
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#

441649
407104
407416
344237

441756
441652
318679
345130
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318030
407418
441583

308988
407582

441924
307947
344442

317913
441412

441806

Entry
#

Participant

Karen L Cobb
KAREN D RIBBLE
Christine B Dewbre
Luz E Prieto

SUSAN L CARSON
Sally M Worden
kristie r bailey
PAULA M PARKER

Mary Jane N Ware
Brenda B Burgett
Cheryl A Bates-Wagner

Joyce A Richardson

JANET S WINSLOW
LANA L BUTLER

ALICEL TYM
Joan R Allaben

Linda K Dejarnette

BOBBIE S GOUGE-DIETZ

JOYCE G MANIS

LYDIA P BISHOP

Participant

AGE
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64
62
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81
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73

50-54

774
1463
297

55-59

1489

200
1466
1042

60-64

748
1490
121
1088

65-69

372
250
1329
52

70-74

106
1694
729
422

75-79

1605
392
538
866

80-84

1708
1600
808

441920
441629
336581

367464
333171
344825
407561

428485
441497
315491
441521

407285
344479
407197
441492

407121
317097
385629
344634

441459
441592
342381
313044

308492
309659
441755

JEFF T CARLSON
MARVIN S STERLING
William F Cobb

DAVID E FLEETWOOD
Patrick L Rhode

Ken - Alpren

Donald K Rohrer

BURT A LARSEN
STEVEN R STAFFORD
richard L ambrose

DENNY R KENNEDY

Tom E Ruland
Ronald A Wendoloski
RONNIE - DAVIS

Bruce T Horn

Maynard M McRee
ERNIE W HUGHES
ROBERT J JACOBSEN
JEFFREY L TYLER

LEE R HENDRIX
RICHARD T JACKSON
Joe B Thompson
WAYNE M MATTHEWS

FRED - ISKANDER
MILAS E TURNEY
DAVID L BISHOP

53
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57
59
57

63
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60
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66
66
67

74
74
70
72
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76
75
75

80
82
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74

85-89

1307
431
324

90-94

863

310663 BOB H BEGER SR.
407068 JOHN P LANDISE
407445 EDDIE - LISKOVEC

312272 RAYMOND L LUNDELL

86
87
85

90




